lundi 11 novembre 2024
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Tirage

IORESUV
CLINORU
APSETEZ
ITEDNUW
LINEDTU
IAULITU
URARAAX
EAORARU
AIOOBTY
CPBLNO[
JGEMANP
GLENENP
EAEAENS
RIDAMUV
FEDBMU[
HEBDINS
FBEEDIN
DKNSERT
AMGNENO
DEAMNGS
QDRHTOT
DRLNLTI

Mot retenu

VISEUR
INOCULER
ESPANTEZ
wu

DUNE
DILUAIT
AXA
AURORE
OYAIT
BOuCLA
JAM
CEGEP
AMENEES
VAIR
FUMEs
THES
BIFFEE
TEKS

NO
ENGAMES
OH

NID

Place

H4
7B
c3
Fé
D1
1D
6A
3H
J5
At
2M
E7
o1
N6
12A
8C
A10
M5
L6
14A
15C
15F

Points

26
63
90
31
20
24
63
24
45
36
31
20
27
30
34
32
42
53
22
22
21
16

Cumul

26
89
179
210
230
254
317
341
386
422
453
473
500
530
564
596
638
691
713
735
756
772




